
SKYRIM
SERIES  (EU) 

SKYRIM is a versatile, elegant and slim office luminaire. Two different mounting options, surface-mounted, and suspended.  
The series is designed as a lighting solution for upscale offices and commercial interiors.
They ensure uniform illumination and provide pleasing ceiling lighting, creating a friendly working environment.
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SKYRIM Surface mounted / Pendant lights
Fixed

440 



SKYRIM Surface mounted / Pendant lights
Fixed
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1180mm

72mm

34mm

Colours
body :  Black          White

SKYRIM-PANEL-SF
SKYRIM-10+PANEL-SF

Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

2013.140 24.5W 3000K 80+100° 1343 lm700 mA

LED
Lumen

2251 lm

SKYRIM  Panel

Dimmable

1180mm

72mm

34mm
Driver Built-in

Colours
body :  Black          White

Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

2013.134 22W (2.2WX10)
18.5W (panel)

3000K 90+
80+

15°/30°/40° (Reflector)
120° (Lens)

-700 mA
500 mA (panel)

LED
Lumen

200 lm X10
1050 lm (panel) 

SKYRIM  Kano

Dimmable

Driver Built-in

2013.139 22W (2.2WX10) 3000K 90+15°/30°/40° (Reflector)1614 lm700mA 200 lm X10

40°

2013.139 

Fixed   UGR<10

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

40°

3870

967

430

241

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 154

0.66

1.32

1.98

2.64

3.30

60

3030

60

3877 cd

1180mm

72mm

34mm

2013.135 33W (2.2WX15) 3000K 90+15°/30°/40° (Reflector)-700mA 200 lm X15

1180mm

72mm

34mm

100°

2013.140

Fixed

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

100°

572

143

63

35

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 22

2.16

4.31

6.47

8.62

10.78

60

3030

60

548 cd

IES

2013.141 25W 3000K 90+45° (Lens)2112 lm700mA 2381 lm

34mm

1180mm

72mm

SKYRIM-10-SF
SKYRIM-15-SF
SKYRIM-42-SF

45°

2013.141

UGR<19

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

45°

2793

698

310

174

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 111

0.81

1.62

2.44

3.25

4.06

60

3030

60

2813 cd

IES

IP20

IP20
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1180mm

72mm

34mm

Colours
body :  Black          White
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2013.140 24.5W 3000K 80+100° 1343 lm700 mA
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Colours
body :  Black          White
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18.5W (panel)

3000K 90+
80+

15°/30°/40° (Reflector)
120° (Lens)

-700 mA
500 mA (panel)

LED
Lumen

200 lm X10
1050 lm (panel) 

SKYRIM  Kano

Dimmable

Driver Built-in

2013.139 22W (2.2WX10) 3000K 90+15°/30°/40° (Reflector)1614 lm700mA 200 lm X10

40°

2013.139 

Fixed   UGR<10

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

40°

3870

967

430

241

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 154

0.66

1.32

1.98

2.64

3.30

60

3030

60

3877 cd

1180mm

72mm

34mm

2013.135 33W (2.2WX15) 3000K 90+15°/30°/40° (Reflector)-700mA 200 lm X15

1180mm

72mm

34mm

100°

2013.140

Fixed

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

100°

572

143

63

35

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 22

2.16

4.31

6.47

8.62

10.78

60

3030

60

548 cd

IES

2013.141 25W 3000K 90+45° (Lens)2112 lm700mA 2381 lm
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SKYRIM-PANEL-P
SKYRIM-10+PANEL-P

2016.114 24.5W 3000K 80+100° 1343 lm700 mA 2251 lm

2016.110 22W (2.2WX10)
18.5W (panel)

3000K 90+
80+

15°/30°/40° (Reflector)
120° (Lens)

-700mA
500mA (panel)

200 lm X10
1050 lm (panel) 

Colours
body :  Black          White

Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

SKYRIM  Panel

Dimmable

Driver Built-in

1180mm

72mm

34mm

21mm

52mm

Colours
body :  Black          White

SKYRIM-10-P
SKYRIM-15-P
SKYRIM-42-P

Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

SKYRIM  Kano

Dimmable

Driver Built-in

1180mm

72mm

21mm

52mm

34mm

100°

2016.114

Fixed

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

100°

572

143

63

35

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 22

2.16

4.31

6.47

8.62

10.78

60

3030

60

548 cd

IES

2016.113 22W (2.2WX10) 3000K 90+15°/30°/40° (Reflector)1614 lm700mA 200 lmX10

2016.111 33W (2.2WX15) 3000K 90+15°/30°/40° (Reflector)-700mA 200 lmX15

2016.115 25W 3000K 90+45° (Lens)2112 lm700mA 2381 lm

1180mm

72mm

34mm

21mm

52mm

34mm

1180mm

72mm

21mm
52mm

1180mm

72mm

34mm

21mm
52mm

40°

2016.113

UGR<10

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

40°

3870

967

430

241

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 154

0.66

1.32

1.98

2.64

3.30

60

3030

60

3877 cd

45°

2016.115

UGR<19

H(m)       D(m)       E(lx)

45°

2793

698

310

174

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 111

0.81

1.62

2.44

3.25

4.06

60

3030

60

2813 cd

IES

IP20

IP20
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IES
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